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Grade Course Exam Hall Date Days Time Chief Invigilator1 Invigilator2 Lecturer

ELT 2 Academic Writing I 104 14.08.2022 Sunday 10:00 - 12:00 Ms. Fatimah Saadi

Culture Awareness in Language Teaching Dr. Ali Bala

21st Century Learning Mr. Hewa Fouad

ELT 3 Educational Psychology Class 104 15.08.2022 Monday 10:00 - 12:00 Mr. Habip Bedir

ELT 2 Principles & Methods of Instruction Class 104 16.08.2023 Tuesday 10:00 - 12:00 Dr. Aziza Kavlu

Classroom Management Asst. Prof. Dr. Mustafa Altun

Internet Linguistics Mr. Karwan Karim

ELT 3 Testing & Evaluation Class 104 17.08.2022 Wednesday 10:00 - 12:00 Asst. Prof. Dr. Mustafa Altun

ELT 2 Introduction to Education Class 104 18.08.2022 Thursday 10:00 - 12:00 Dr. Aziza Kavlu

ELT 4 Research Methods in TEFL Class 104 18.08.2022 Thursday 13:00 - 15:00 Dr. Venera Ulker

ELT 1 Kurdology I Class 104 21.08.2022 Sunday 13:00 - 15:00 Mr. Rebin Khalid

ELT 3 Methods & Approaches to ELT Class 104 21.08.2022 Sunday 10:00 - 12:00 Dr. Unal Ulker

ELT 2 Introduction to IT
IT Lab 241 - 

Main
22.08.2022 Monday 10:00 - 12:00 Ms. Silver Abdulaziz

ELT 1 Kurdology II Class 104 23.08.2022 Tuesday 13:00 - 15:00 Mrs. Shermin Aziz

ELT 3 Translation I (Kurdish) Class 104 23.08.2022 Tuesday 10:00 - 12:00 Mr. Rawand Sabah

ELT 2 Academic Writing II Class 104 24.08.2022 Wednesday 10:00 - 12:00 Ms. Fatimah Saadi

ELT 1 Grammar I Class 104 25.08.2022 Thursday 13:00 - 15:00 Mr. Adem Daskan

ELT 3 Translation II (Kurdish) Class 104 25.08.2022 Thursday 10:00 - 12:00 Mr. Rawand Sabah

Reading & Writing I

Reading I

Writing I

ELT 2 Phonetics Class 104 28.08.2022 Sunday 10:00 - 12:00 Dr. Venera Ulker

ELT 3 Foreign Language Learning & Teaching Class 104 29.08.2022 Monday 10:00 - 12:00 Dr. Sami Hussein

Listening & Speaking I

Listening & Pronunciation I

Communication Skills I

ELT 2 Multimedia Technologies
CED Lab 100 - 

Education
30.08.2022 Tuesday 10:00 - 12:00 Ms. Silver Abdulaziz

Second Foreign Language II (Turkish) Dr. Zeinal Polat

Introduction to Leterary Theory Mr. Karwan Karim

ELT 1 Portfolio I Class 104 01.09.2022 Thursday 13:00 - 15:00 Ms. Kanar Zirak

ELT 2 English Literature Class 104 01.09.2022 Thursday 10:00 - 12:00 Dr. Sami Hussein

ELT 2 Grammar III Class 104 04.09.2022 Sunday 10:00 - 12:00 Dr. Aram Sabir

ELT 2 Linguistics I Class 104 06.09.2022 Tuesday 10:00 - 12:00 Mr. Rawand Sabah

Technology Assisted Language Teaching Dr. Venera Ulker

TEFL Vocabulary & Reading Dr. Unal Ulker

ELT 2 Life Skills Class 104 08.09.2022 Thursday 10:00 - 12:00 Dr. Suleyman Celik

ELT 1 Academic Debate & Critical Thinking I Class 104 08.09.2022 Thursday 13:00 - 15:00 Mr. Reman Sabah

Listening & Speaking III

Listening & Pronunciation III

TEFL Writing Mr. Hewa Fouad

TEFL Grammar Dr. Unal Ulker

ELT 3 TEFL Listening & Speaking

ELT 4 Practice Teaching

School Experience Dr. Unal Ulker

Storytelling Asst. Prof. Dr. Mustafa Altun

TEFL Literature Dr. Sami Hussein

Research Project in ELT Dr. Venera Ulker

Mr. Hewa Fouad
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